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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Chief Business Official
Associate Superintendent
Director Of Education
Director - Special S
High School Principal
Intermediate School
High School Assistant
High School Assistant
Rop Coordinator
Elementary School Pr
Elementary School Pr
Intermediate Teacher
Counselor

Teacher - Resource S
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
High School Teacher
Intermediate Sdc Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
High School Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Elementary Teacher
High School Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified

Department
Superintendent
Business Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Special Services
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
Instructional

School Administration
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

School Administration
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

Total Wages

$159,426
$148,016
$139,156
$127,658
$121,394
$118,317
$113,581
$106,207
$103,693
$101,461
$101,282
$101,140
$98,150
$97,018
$96,380
$96,336
$94,308
$93,943
$93,884
$93,684
$93,512
$93,495
$92,998
$92,536
$92,536
$90,974
$90,864
$90,450
$90,387
$90,182
$89,997



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Rsp Teacher Lae
Counselor

Counselor
Continuation School
Intermediate Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Director Of Admin Se
Intermediate Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Adaptive Pe

High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Sdc Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Continuation School
Intermediate Teacher
Elementary Pe Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
High School Teacher
Executive Secretary
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified

Instructional
School Administration
School Administration
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

Maintenance, Operations &

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Special Services
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Superintendent
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

$89,401
$89,372
$89,254
$88,884
$88,882
$88,831
$88,719
$87,812
$86,763
$86,520
$86,495
$86,109
$86,091
$86,014
$85,459
$85,301
$85,288
$85,203
$84,965
$84,866
$84,773
$84,314
$84,210
$83,901
$83,644
$83,355
$83,182
$83,110
$83,079
$83,013
$82,899
$82,860



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Rsp Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Speech Pathologist
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Counselor
Elementary Teacher
Administrative Assis
High School Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
School Administration
Instructional
Personnel Services
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

$82,849
$82,608
$82,279
$82,069
$81,573
$81,409
$81,088
$80,810
$80,803
$80,303
$79,974
$79,729
$79,674
$79,674
$79,424
$79,388
$79,153
$79,052
$78,883
$78,870
$78,460
$77,916
$77,797
$77,747
$77,281
$77,145
$76,584
$76,522
$76,458
$76,333
$76,073
$75,971



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Sdc Mod/Severe Teach
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
High School Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

$75,638
$75,412
$75,361
$75,221
$74,734



